OISC GOLF
METRIX

pohla tanav

ol | | 1| 2 [3]4/5/6/7 89 /l0/11]12+[Sum | |
Par 3 3 3,3 36

3/3/3/3/3/3 3|3

1 | Kaarel J6geva 06/27/17 20:36 4 312 2 2 2 3|32 2 2 2 | -7 |29
06/27/17 21:42 4 4 4 3/ 3/ 3,2 2 3/3|3|2 0| 36 |-7|65
2 Gunnar Dusmetov | 06/27/17 20:36 2,34/ 3/3/3/3 3/4/|2)|3 2 | -1/|35
06/27/17 21:42 2 5 3/3/4' 5 2 4 4 3|44 47 43 +6|78

pohla ténav « 22.12.2024 23:25 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/458367
https://discgolfmetrix.com/458367

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

112 ]3[4 ]s 6 |7 [8 ]9 J10 112 JTot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3
8
2

3.8
12

3.3

N[ = = | ©

2.8 3
4 6
1 1
3 2

1

3.3
10

2.5
1

3
5
1
2
1

pohla ténav « 22.12.2024 23:25 (2)
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